
Rotenbühl 700 730 800 830 900 930 1030 1130 1230 1300 1330 1400 1830 1900 1930

Ilsestraße B 701 731 801 831 901 931 1031 1131 1231 1301 1331 1401 1831 1901 1931

Ernst-Wagner-Weg 702 732 802 832 902 932 1032 1132 1232 1302 1332 1402 1832 1902 1932

Heimgarten 703 733 803 833 903 933 1033 1133 1233 1303 1333 1403 1833 1903 1933

Preußenstraße 704 734 804 834 904 934 1034 1134 1234 1304 1334 1404 1834 1904 1934

Deutsche Rentenvers.Saarland 705 735 805 835 905 935 1035 1135 1235 1305 1335 1405 1835 1905 1935

Haus der Zukunft D 706 736 806 836 906 936 1036 1136 1236 1306 1336 1406 1836 1906 1936

Johanneskirche 709 739 809 839 909 939 1039 1139 1239 1309 1339 1409 1839 1909 1939

Rathaus |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   2047 2147 2247 2347

Rabbiner-Rülf-Platz 711 741 811 841 911 941 1041 1141 1241 1311 1341 1411 1841 1911 1941 2050 2150 2250 2350

Hansahaus/Ludwigskirche A 713 743 813 843 1243 1313 1343 1413 alle 1843 1913 1943 2052 2152 2252 2352

Keplerstraße 714 744 814 844 1244 1314 1344 1414 30 1844 1914 1944 2053 2153 2253 2353

Am Versorgungshaus 715 745 815 845 1245 1315 1345 1415 Min 1845 1915 1945 2054 2154 2254 2354

Schutzbergstraße 716 746 816 846 1246 1316 1346 1416 1846 1916 1946 2055 2155 2255 2355

Bellevue A 718 748 818 848 1248 1318 1348 1418 1848 1918 1948 2057 2157 2257 2357

Tiroler Viertel 718 748 818 848 1248 1318 1348 1418 1848 1918 1948 2057 2157 2257 2357

DFG Süd 719 749 819 849 1249 1319 1349 1419 1849 1919 1949 2058 2158 2258 2358

Südring C 720 750 820 850 1250 1320 1350 1420 1850 1920 1950 2059 2159 2259 2359

Hirtenwies 721 751 821 851 1251 1321 1351 1421 1851 1921 1951 2100 2200 2300 000

Folsterhöhe Siedlung 722 752 822 852 1252 1322 1352 1422 1852 1922 1952 2101 2201 2301 001

Erläuterungen:

Montag - Freitag

106
Rotenbühl - Johanneskirche - Hansahaus/Ludwigskirche - Bellevue - Folsterhöhe Siedlung

Haltestellen



Rotenbühl 830 900 930 1030 1130 1230 1300 1330 1730 1800 1900

Ilsestraße B 831 901 931 1031 1131 1231 1301 1331 1731 1801 1901

Ernst-Wagner-Weg 832 902 932 1032 1132 1232 1302 1332 1732 1802 1902

Heimgarten 833 903 933 1033 1133 1233 1303 1333 1733 1803 1903

Preußenstraße 834 904 934 1034 1134 1234 1304 1334 1734 1804 1904

Deutsche Rentenvers.Saarland 835 905 935 1035 1135 1235 1305 1335 1735 1805 1905

Haus der Zukunft D 836 906 936 1036 1136 1236 1306 1336 1736 1806 1906

Johanneskirche 609 709 739 809 839 909 939 1039 1139 1239 1309 1339 1739 1809 1909

Rathaus |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   2047 2147 2247 2347

Rabbiner-Rülf-Platz 611 711 741 811 841 911 941 1041 1141 1241 1311 1341 alle 1741 1811 1911 2050 2150 2250 2350

Hansahaus/Ludwigskirche A 613 713 743 813 843 1243 1313 1343 30 1743 1813 1913 2052 2152 2252 2352

Keplerstraße 614 714 744 814 844 1244 1314 1344 Min 1744 1814 1914 2053 2153 2253 2353

Am Versorgungshaus 615 715 745 815 845 1245 1315 1345 1745 1815 1915 2054 2154 2254 2354

Schutzbergstraße 616 716 746 816 846 1246 1316 1346 1746 1816 1916 2055 2155 2255 2355

Bellevue A 618 718 748 818 848 1248 1318 1348 1748 1818 1918 2057 2157 2257 2357

Tiroler Viertel 618 718 748 818 848 1248 1318 1348 1748 1818 1918 2057 2157 2257 2357

DFG Süd 619 719 749 819 849 1249 1319 1349 1749 1819 1919 2058 2158 2258 2358

Südring C 620 720 750 820 850 1250 1320 1350 1750 1820 1920 2059 2159 2259 2359

Hirtenwies 621 721 751 821 851 1251 1321 1351 1751 1821 1921 2100 2200 2300 000

Folsterhöhe Siedlung 622 722 752 822 852 1252 1322 1352 1422 1752 1822 1922 2101 2201 2301 001

Erläuterungen:

Samstag

106
Rotenbühl - Johanneskirche - Hansahaus/Ludwigskirche - Bellevue - Folsterhöhe Siedlung

Haltestellen



Rathaus 947 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1547 1647 1747 1847 1947 2047 2147 2247 2347

Rabbiner-Rülf-Platz 950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1750 1850 1950 2050 2150 2250 2350

Hansahaus/Ludwigskirche A 952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452 1552 1652 1752 1852 1952 2052 2152 2252 2352

Keplerstraße 953 1053 1153 1253 1353 1453 1553 1653 1753 1853 1953 2053 2153 2253 2353

Am Versorgungshaus 954 1054 1154 1254 1354 1454 1554 1654 1754 1854 1954 2054 2154 2254 2354

Schutzbergstraße 955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655 1755 1855 1955 2055 2155 2255 2355

Bellevue A 957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1557 1657 1757 1857 1957 2057 2157 2257 2357

Tiroler Viertel 957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1557 1657 1757 1857 1957 2057 2157 2257 2357

DFG Süd 958 1058 1158 1258 1358 1458 1558 1658 1758 1858 1958 2058 2158 2258 2358

Südring C 959 1059 1159 1259 1359 1459 1559 1659 1759 1859 1959 2059 2159 2259 2359

Hirtenwies 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000 2100 2200 2300 000

Folsterhöhe Siedlung 1001 1101 1201 1301 1401 1501 1601 1701 1801 1901 2001 2101 2201 2301 001

Erläuterungen:

Sonn- und Feiertag

106
Rathaus - Hansahaus/Ludwigskirche - Bellevue - Folsterhöhe Siedlung

Haltestellen


